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WCE2014 Pre-congress Course #1:
Update on diagnostic imaging of endometriosis US$ 60.00

Wednesday 30 April 2014 08.30 - 17.00

CHAIRS: Manoel Orlando Gongalves(BR), Alice Brand&o (BR), and Scott Young (US)

Coordinator:

08.30- 09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

Coordinator:

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-14.00

Coordinator:

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

Roberto Blasbalg (BR)

Relevance of imaging exams in the treatment planning of patients with endometriosis
Michel Canis (FR)

Protocols: Ultrasound and Magnetic Resonance
Leandro Accardo de Mattos (BR)

Ultrasound and MRI in endometriomas. When suspecting malignancy?
Ana Luisa Alencar De Nicola (BR) and Roberto Blasbalg (BR)

DISCUSSION
Coffee break
Vivian Amaral (BR)

Correlation of MRI with surgical findings: intestinal and retrocervical sites
Alice Brandao (BR)

Ultrasound with bowel prepar: intestinal and retrocervical sites
Manoel Orlando Gongalves (BR)

MRI of bladder and ureter: relevance of parametrium
Alice Brandao (BR)

DISCUSSION
LUNCH (not included in the price of the course)
Kleber Chagas (BR)

MRI and US of pelvic floor and atypical sites
Leandro Accardo de Mattos (BR)

What is the main imaging exam to use for the staging of endometriosis?
Eduardo Schor (BR) and Sergio Podgaec (BR)
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of endometriosis

14.40-15.00 Ultrasound mapping of pelvic endometriosis: does the location and number of lesions affect
the diagnostic accuracy?
Tom Holland (UK)

15.00-15.15 DISCUSSION
15.15-15.40 Coffee break
Coordinator: Sergio Podgaec

15.40-16.00 Training and learning curve on specialized protocols
Scott Young (US)

16.00-16.20 MRI and US in tipical and atypical adenomyosis
Roberto Blasbalg (BR)

16.20-17.00 Live ultrasound with questions from the audience
Manoel Orlando Gongalves (BR)

This course is organised by: Sociedade Brasileira de Endometriose (SBE) S B I :

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE

ENDOMETRIOSE

e GINECOLOGIA
MINIMAMENTE INVASIVA
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